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SHANGHALI apparel fabrics

Turkey Pavilion exhibitor list @ Hall 5.1

Exhibitor list as of 14 Aug by alphabetical order. Subject to change without prior notice.

Services Orders

Bayteks Ith Ihr San Ve Tic Ltd  Turkey Lace and embroidery http://www.bayteks.tc 50-100m

Sti

Dogan Tekstil Ltd Sti Turkey Knitted http://www.dogantekstil.com Y Y Y 501m or above
Form Dis Tic Ltd Sti Turkey Button http://www.formdis.com

Giba Textile Co Ltd Turkey Others (Poly Woven Jaquard) http://www.gibatekstil.com Y 101-500m
Kotonteks Tekstil Tic Ve San  Turkey Cotton http://www.kotonteks.com.tr Y 501m or above
Ltd Sti

Messe Tekstil Ith Ihr San Ve Tic Turkey Knitted http://www.messetekstil.com

Ltd Sti

Ozsar Tekstil Gida Ins Nakl San Turkey Knitted http://www.ozsartekstil.com Y 501m or above
Ve Dis Tic Ltd Sti

Sahsa Tekstil Konf San Tic Ltd Turkey Others (Jacquard Fabrics) http://www.sahsatekstil.com.tr

Sti

Soktas Tekstil Sanayi Ve Tic Turkey Cotton http://www.soktas.com.tr

AS

Ventsa Tekstil San Ve Tic Ltd  Turkey Silk http://www.ventsatekstil.com Y Y Y Y 50-100m

Sti




